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A ARa nk

Darah S adow sky102
Apex

9.150 8.950 9.2759.300 36.675
9 3 1 4 1 

1 

Kr is tina  Jakubiak204
W orld C lass

9.500 8.650 9.4508.950 36.550
1 7 6 1 2 

2 

La iney Link418
GMGC  Centereach

8.925 9.000 9.0008.900 35.825
15T 2 7T 8T 3 

3 

Ella  Roberts212
W orld C lass

9.100 8.900 9.3008.500 35.800
10T 4T 13T 3 4 

4 

Ava  W olff106
Apex

9.325 8.900 8.7508.800 35.775
2 4T 10 16 5 

5 

M ack La ll222
GMGC  Centereach

8.925 8.450 9.0009.125 35.500
15T 11T 2 8T 6 

6 

M ikae la  Gilloo ley200
W orld C lass

9.250 8.750 8.6508.150 34.800
3T 6 19 18T 7 

7 

M ichae la  DeF rancisco197
W orld C lass

9.100 8.300 8.8508.450 34.700
10T 13T 16 15 8 

8 

Em ily S e rva119
Apex

8.825 9.050 8.2508.500 34.625
17T 1 13T 25 9 

9 

S hyann Bootm an193
W orld C lass

9.250 8.150 8.3008.875 34.575
3T 16T 9 23T 10 

10 

Ella  T ashjian216
W orld C lass

9.200 8.500 9.2257.575 34.500
5T 10 24 5 11T

11T

Zandr i S chae fe r214
W orld C lass

9.175 8.600 8.7258.000 34.500
8 8* 21 17 11T

11T

M iranda  M cGlynn207
W orld C lass

8.650 8.600 9.0008.250 34.500
20T 8* 18 8T 11T

11T

S arah S chira ld i116
Apex

8.775 8.050 9.0258.525 34.375
19 18 12 7 14 

14 

Leah Chin172
Mid Island Gym

8.500 8.300 8.4008.900 34.100
24 13T 7T 21T 15 

15 

A lex M e lchiona186
Hotshots East

9.200 8.200 8.3008.300 34.000
5T 15 17 23T 16 

16 

Em ily M cM ahon224
GMGC  Centereach

8.650 7.200 8.9509.100 33.900
20T 21 3 13 17 

17 

Pa r is  W e lti177
Mid Island Gym

8.600 8.450 8.5758.050 33.675
22 11T 20 20 18 

18 

Va l Hurtado220
GMGC  Centereach

8.425 7.350 9.0008.500 33.275
25 19 13T 8T 19 

19 

Elizabe th Beam s191
W orld C lass

9.100 5.750 9.1259.050 33.025
10T 25 4 6 20 

20 

Nico le tte  M ullady228
GMGC  Centereach

8.950 6.400 8.6509.000 33.000
14 23 5 18T 21 

21 

Br ianna  w ur ia  W ur ia178
Mid Island Gym

9.025 8.150 9.0006.800 32.975
13 16T 28 8T 22 

22 
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Ava  Reader209
W orld C lass

9.200 6.200 9.4257.950 32.775
5T 24 22 2 23T

23T

Em m a Bergsohn170
Mid Island Gym

8.825 7.300 8.9007.750 32.775
17T 20 23 14 23T

23T

T or i Chorzepa173
Mid Island Gym

8.550 5.500 8.0007.150 29.200
23 26 27 27 25 

25 

O livia  Rust425
W orld C lass

8.225 0.000 8.1008.600 24.925
27 27T 11 26 26 

26 

Isabe lla  Procaccini114
Apex

8.325 0.000 8.4007.400 24.125
26 27T 25 21T 27 

27 

Addison Van T asse l112
Apex

0.000 0.000 0.0007.250 7.250
28T 27T 26 28T 28 

28 

Pipe r M ullin229
GMGC  Centereach

0.000 6.700 0.0000.000 6.700
28T 22 29 28T 29 

29 
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